MATCH 534

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

2015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 136

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Junior

HIGH MASTER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st

5229

5059

5110

5059

5420

5225

- Award Winners

6205 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M
SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG

6282 -
6274 -
5951 -
6100 -
5070 -
6267 -
6012 -

6266 - SPC ROBERTSON, LARISSA , USAREG

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA, USA REG

CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL - USA

TUBB, DAVID
CANADIAN, TX - USA

COLYER, THOMAS

HARRIMAN, TN - USA
TUBB, DAVID
CANADIAN, TX - USA

LAIR, WILLIAM D
LACRESCENT, MN - USA

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI - USA

FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS
WALTER, WILLIAM B

WHIDDEN,

JOHN L

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN

MASTER - Award Winners

5808 - HEIN, JOSEPH A
5803 - ROWE, CHARLES J

5965 - MARQUART, DANIEL J
EXPERT - Award Winners
5849 - GILLELAND, JAMES
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1105 - MANZO, ROBBIE

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 200 - 13
2. HM 200 - 13
3. HM 200 - 12
4. HM 200 - 12
5. HM 200 - 11
6. HM 200 - 11
7. HM 200 - 10
8. HM 200 - 9
9. HM 200 - 9
10. HM 200 - 8
11. HM 200 - 7
12. HM 200 - 6
13. HM 199 - 14
14. HM 199 - 11
15. HM 199 - 11
16. HM 199 - 9

5059 -
5229 -
5110 -
6205 -
6282 -
6274 -
5951 -
6100 -
5070 -
6267 -
6012 -
5325 -
5819 -
1381 -
1019 -
6217 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

TUBB, DAVID
CROWE, PHILLIP R
COLYER, THOMAS

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M

HM 200 - 13
Shootoff 100 - 6

HM 200 - 13

HM 200 - 12

Special Award Winners

HM 200 - 13

HM 196 - 8

HM 196 - 6

Award Winners

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MU
MA
MA
MA

EX

SS

SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG
SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA, USA REG

FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS
WALTER, WILLIAM B
WHIDDEN, JOHN L

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG

FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN
TOMPKINS, NANCY
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
KEMPLEY, REYA L
SHELL, CORBIN
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

LEECH CUP TROPHY PLAQUE, Berger Bullets Cert
$50 VISA GIFT CARD

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

HIGH SENIOR PLAQUE

HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE

HIGH JUNIOR NRA PLAQUE

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

199
197
196
195

193

182

10 AWARD POINTS

9 AWARD POINTS
8 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

9 AWARD POINTS
8 AWARD POINTS
7 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

10 AWARD POINTS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

83 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA



MATCH 534

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

17. HM 199 - 7 5551 -
18. HM 198 - 10 5157 -
19. HM 198 - 10 5896 -
20. HM 198 - 8 5098 -
21. HM 198 - 8 1278 -
22. HM 198 - 8 5211 -
23. HM 198 - 8 6246 -
24, HM 198 - 6 6273 -
25. HM 198 - 3 5379 -
26. HM 197 - 12 5946 -
27. HM 197 - 10 5344 -
28. HM 197 - 10 5015 -
29. HM 197 - 8 5769 -
30. HM 197 - 7 5623 -
31. HM 197 - 6 5174 -
32. HM 197 - 6 5771 -
33. HM 197 - 5 1272 -
34. HM 196 - 11 5090 -
35. HM 196 - 11 6079 -
36. HM 196 - 9 6232 -
37. HM 196 - 8 5420 -
38. HM 196 - 7 1608 -
39. HM 196 - 6 5034 -
40. HM 196 - 6 5225 -
41. HM 195 - 8 6316 -
42. HM 195 - 7 5146 -
43. HM 195 - 7 6269 -
44, HM 195 - 6 5536 -
45. HM 195 - 5 5312 -
46. HM 195 - 3 5775 -
47. HM 194 - 9 5002 -
48. HM 194 - 8 5301 -
49. HM 194 - 8 1268 -
50. HM 194 - 7 5810 -
51. HM 194 - 7 5043 -
52. HM 194 - 6 5909 -
53. HM 194 - 5 5865 -
54. HM 194 - 3 5778 -
55. HM 193 - 7 5921 -
56. HM 193 - 6 1382 -
57. HM 193 - 6 6242 -
58. HM 193 - 5 5057 -
59. HM 193 - 3 6004 -
60. HM 192 - 5 5714 -
61. HM 192 -5 6249 -
62. HM 192 - 4 6160 -
63. HM 191 - 6 5661 -
64. HM 191 - 4 5800 -
65. HM 191 - 3 5710 -
66. HM 191 - 3 6224 -
67. HM 190 - 7 5801 -
68. HM 190 - 6 5721 -
69. HM 189 - 9 5548 -
70. HM 189 - 3 5056 -
71. HM 187 - 10 5051 -
72. HM 187 - 8 5402 -
73. HM 187 - 5 5708 -
74. HM 187 - 4 5156 -
75. HM 187 - 3 5616 -

MCGEE, STEVE
GUERCIO, TA

RIDER, THOMAS P
LEBLANC, RONALD C
SGT DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
KNOTT, DAVID L

SGT HALL, JOSEPH C, USAREG
AGNE, SHAWN B
HOWELL, JON L
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
JONES, LAMAR

RAIBER, MATTHIAS
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E
GELET, WILLIAM C
MCCUSKEY, BILL

SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
VAUGHAN, BILL

HOULE, NORMAN

SFC THEURER, RUSS, USARES
LAIR, WILLIAM D
FELBAUM, GRANT
UPDIKE, JOHN

BURBACH, WAYLON R
KILEY, JOHN

CLOWDIS, BLAIR

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANK, USA REG
JOHNSON, JAY H

BROCK, AUBREY
BROLUND, ANDERS
LADD, JD

KUBIC, MATT

LIPSKI, ALAN J

MCNABB, CURTIS D
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
LANDRY, STEPHEN
CRAWFORD, NORM
ALDHOUSE, SIMON K
CASTLE, ALLEN L

TRACY, JUSTIN
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
MERRITT, STEVEN
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B
DALGLIESH, COBY
HAGUE, JEFFREY W
HUSKINS, D E

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
NYFELER, JEFFREY S
BURBACH, RICK
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
COULTER, DENNIS L
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
NEWKIRK, BRIAN
HENDRA, PHILIP R
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
SINNOTT, WALTER
KERNS, TIMOTHY
TEDDERS, SAM D

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

S, GS
W, S

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

83 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
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1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

76. HM 187 - 2 5054 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

77. HM 183 5784 - REITER, MARK

78. HM 182 - 3 5065 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM

79. HM 181 - 3 1338 - CHUBB, JOHN O

80. HM 181 - 1 5454 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L

8l. HM 180 - 3 5012 - KREPELA, EUGENE

82. HM 180 - 3 6034 - HENDRICKS, GARY W

83. HM 9 5820 - JONES, JACK G

MASTER

1. MU 199 - 9 5808 - HEIN, JOSEPHA

2. MA 197 - 7 5803 - ROWE, CHARLES J

3. MA 196 - 11 6266 - SPC ROBERTSON, LARISSA , USAREG
4. MA 195 - 6 5965 - MARQUART, DANIEL J

5. MA 195 - 6 1270 - CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
6. MU 195 - 6 6146 - HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

7. MA 194 - 9 1542 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

8. MA 194 - 7 5017 - KEFFER, JEREMY A

9. MA 193 - 7 6021 - BISSONTZ, JAY E

10. MA 193 - 4 6103 - MYERS, DAVID

11. MA 191 - 3 5725 - CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG
12. MA 191 - 3 1282 - SGT BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC REG
13. MA 190 - 3 5655 - HAYES, RANDY

14. MA 189 - 6 5781 - MAKLEY, THOMAS G

15. MA 189 - 6 5894 - FREED, JUSTIN

16. MA 189 - 6 5804 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

17. MA 189 - 5 5816 - ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

18. MA 188 - 4 1607 - WEDGE, KYLE

19. MA 187 - 4 5270 - OVERTON, BRYON

20. MA 186 - 4 1276 - CWO POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC REG
21. MU 186 - 4 1498 - PO1 ORILLE, JIM , NAVY RES
22. MA 185 - 4 6199 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E

23. MU 183 - 3 5717 - SCHIELTZ, JAMES P

24, MA 181 - 5 5631 - DUNN, EUGENE

25. MA 181 - 3 5629 - MITCHELL, JEFFERY J

26. MA 179 - 2 1269 - WOOLF, BRIAN C

27. MA 177 - 1 6020 - ECKARD, BLAKE E

28. MA 165 -1 6286 - BAIR, STEVE B

29. MA 164 - 4 6318 - KEIRNAN, JOHN P

30. MA 155 5527 - WALTERS, BARBARA

31l. MU 150 - 2 5971 - KUNZ, JOSHUA M

32, MU 150 - 1 6245 - SOUTH, COLTON T

33. MA 143 - 2 6084 - HOWELL, LARRY D

34. MA 130 - 2 5977 - SWEENEY, JAMES E

35. MA 7 6162 - SANDGREN, ALBIN C
EXPERT

1. EX 193 - 4 5849 - GILLELAND, JAMES

2. EX 185 - 6 6313 - BARNETTE, RICHARD F

3. EX 184 - 4 5184 - MINOGGIO, DAVID K

4. EX 181 - 3 5274 - SINGLETON, EARL

5. EX 180 - 3 1144 - GALVIN, JOHN T

6. EX 179 - 4 5907 - SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
7. EX 172 5671 - KNAPP, TIMOTHY

8. EX 148 5901 - JENKINS, MICHAEL C

9. EX 140 - 1 6167 - BOESHANS, TAYLOR D

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

1. SS 182 - 2 1105 - MANZO, ROBBIE
2. SS 174 - 3 5932 - ESTES, DOUG

LEECH CUP MATCH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

nu n n on

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

83 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

35 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

9 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

9 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
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Competitor Ranking by Class

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
Ss
MK
MK

© © N o 0w

173
172
170
169
166
146

65 -1

AW N P P

5908 -
1418 -
1552 -
5060 -
6183 -
6181 -

SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE
JASZKEWICZ, MICHAEL D

ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M

BILLONES, LOUIS R

WOOLF, GREGORY J

JENKINS, CHIP

1403 - ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4, HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10.  HM
11, HM
12.  HM
13.  HM
14.  HM
15.  HM
16. MU
17.  HM
18.  HM
19.  HM
20.  HM
21, HM
22, HM
23, HM
24, HM
25.  HM
26.  HM
27. HM
28.  HM
29.  HM
30.  HM
31, MA
32, HM
33, HM
34, HM
35.  HM
36. HM
37.  HM
38, MA
39.  HM
40.  HM
41, HM
42, HM
43, HM
44, HM
45.  HM

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195

13
13
12
12
1

5059 -
5229 -
5110 -
6205 -
6282 -
6274 -
5951 -
6100 -
5070 -
6267 -
6012 -
5325 -
5819 -
1381 -
1019 -
5808 -
6217 -
5551 -
5157 -
5896 -
5098 -
1278 -
5211 -
6246 -
6273 -
5379 -
5946 -
5344 -
5015 -
5769 -
5803 -
5623 -
5174 -
5771 -
1272 -
5090 -
6079 -
6266 -
6232 -
5420 -
1608 -
5034 -
5225 -
6316 -
5146 -

TUBB, DAVID

CROWE, PHILLIP R

COLYER, THOMAS

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M

SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG
SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA, USA REG
FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS

WALTER, WILLIAM B

WHIDDEN, JOHN L

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN

TOMPKINS, NANCY
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
KEMPLEY, REYA L

SHELL, CORBIN

HEIN, JOSEPH A

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

MCGEE, STEVE

GUERCIO, TA

RIDER, THOMAS P

LEBLANC, RONALD C

SGT DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
THOMPSON, THOMAS A

KNOTT, DAVID L

SGT HALL, JOSEPH C, USAREG
AGNE, SHAWN B

HOWELL, JON L

HOVERSTAD, KEITH

JONES, LAMAR

RAIBER, MATTHIAS

ROWE, CHARLES J

KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E

GELET, WILLIAM C

MCCUSKEY, BILL

SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
VAUGHAN, BILL

HOULE, NORMAN

SPC ROBERTSON, LARISSA , USA REG
SFC THEURER, RUSS, USA RES
LAIR, WILLIAM D

FELBAUM, GRANT

UPDIKE, JOHN

BURBACH, WAYLON R

KILEY, JOHN

CLOWDIS, BLAIR

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

9 - Entries
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA



MATCH 534 LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

HM
HM
MA
MA
MU
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
EX
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
MU
EX
MA
EX

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
184

A W U O O O © W O N W W W WwH~OOO P~ OO OO wbD D O oo o0 NN WO N SN N 000 o o w oo o o o N

=
o

A A O A BN WD DM O

62609 -
5536 -
5965 -
1270 -
6146 -
5312 -
5775 -
5002 -
1542 -
5301 -
1268 -
5017 -
5810 -
5043 -
59009 -
5865 -
5778 -
5921 -
6021 -
1382 -
6242 -
5057 -
6103 -
5849 -
6004 -
5714 -
6249 -
6160 -
5661 -
5800 -
5725 -
5710 -
6224 -
1282 -
5801 -
5721 -
5655 -
5548 -
5781 -
5894 -
5804 -
5816 -
5056 -
1607 -
5051 -
5402 -
5708 -
5270 -
5156 -
5616 -
5054 -
1276 -
1498 -
6313 -
6199 -
5184 -

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANK, USA REG
JOHNSON, JAY H

MARQUART, DANIEL J

CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC REG
HIRTLE JR., JEFF W

BROCK, AUBREY

BROLUND, ANDERS

LADD, JD

PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

KUBIC, MATT

LIPSKI, ALAN J

KEFFER, JEREMY A

MCNABB, CURTIS D

KOVALCHIK, CARL B

LANDRY, STEPHEN

CRAWFORD, NORM S
ALDHOUSE, SIMON K

CASTLE, ALLEN L

BISSONTZ, JAY E

TRACY, JUSTIN

TRICKETT, MAUREEN L w
MERRITT, STEVEN GS
MYERS, DAVID

GILLELAND, JAMES S
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ

CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B W, S
DALGLIESH, COBY

HAGUE, JEFFREY W S
HUSKINS, D E GS
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A S

CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG
NYFELER, JEFFREY S

BURBACH, RICK

SGT BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC REG

SUTHERLAND, BRAD S
COULTER, DENNIS L S, GS
HAYES, RANDY

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J S
MAKLEY, THOMAS G S
FREED, JUSTIN J
ROWE, KIMBERLY w
ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J GS
NEWKIRK, BRIAN

WEDGE, KYLE

HENDRA, PHILIP R

GUSTIN, ROBERT A S
SINNOTT, WALTER

OVERTON, BRYON GS

KERNS, TIMOTHY

TEDDERS, SAM D

SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

CWO POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC REG
PO1 ORILLE, JIM , NAVY RES

BARNETTE, RICHARD F S
DE FINA, MAURIZIO E GS
MINOGGIO, DAVID K S

Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA



MATCH 534

Complete Competitor Ranking

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

MU
HM
HM
SS
MA
MA
EX
HM
HM
EX
HM
HM
EX
MA
MA
SS
SS
SS
EX
SS
SS
SS
MA
MA
MA
MU
MU
EX
MK
MA
EX
MA
MK
HM
MA

183
183
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
177
174
173
172
172
170
169
166
165
164
155
150
150
148
146
143
140
130

65 -1

3

P P W R, N B WWW R WW W oOoN W

AP DM ON

N

5717 -
5784 -
5065 -
11065 -
5631 -
5629 -
5274 -
1338 -
5454 -
1144 -
5012 -
6034 -
5907 -
1269 -
6020 -
5932 -
5908 -
1418 -
5671 -
1552 -
5060 -
6183 -
6286 -
6318 -
5527 -
5971 -
6245 -
5901 -
6181 -
6084 -
6167 -
5977 -
1403 -
5820 -
6162 -

SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
REITER, MARK
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
MANZO, ROBBIE
DUNN, EUGENE
MITCHELL, JEFFERY J
SINGLETON, EARL
CHUBB, JOHN O
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
GALVIN, JOHN T
KREPELA, EUGENE
HENDRICKS, GARY W
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
WOOLF, BRIAN C
ECKARD, BLAKE E
ESTES, DOUG

SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE

JASZKEWICZ, MICHAEL D
KNAPP, TIMOTHY
ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M
BILLONES, LOUIS R
WOOLF, GREGORY J
BAIR, STEVE B
KEIRNAN, JOHN P
WALTERS, BARBARA
KUNZ, JOSHUA M
SOUTH, COLTON T
JENKINS, MICHAEL C
JENKINS, CHIP
HOWELL, LARRY D
BOESHANS, TAYLOR D
SWEENEY, JAMES E
ALTENDORF, CHRYSTAL
JONES, JACK G
SANDGREN, ALBIN C

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

GS
GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA



